
Awnings
Great Valley Awning & Pool Service
446 Lancaster Ave., Frazer
610-889-0711; GreatValleyPool.com

Builders & Contractors
B&D Builders
34 S. Vintage Rd., Paradise
717-687-0292; BAndDBuilders.com

Dewson Construction Co.
484-983-3773; DewsonConstruction.com

Homestead Structures
901 Peters Rd., New Holland
877-272-7252; HomesteadStructures.com

Keystone Custom Decks
158 Toddy Dr., East Earl
717-355-0592; KeystoneCustomDecks.com

King Construction Co.
525 Hollander Rd., New Holland
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

Precise Buildings
552 Beechdale Rd., Bird-In-Hand
717-768-3200; PreciseBuildings.comDewson Construction Co.

King Construction Co.

Main Street Cabinet

Arrowwood Landscape Design

Homestead Structures

Carpentry
McComsey Builders
4053 Lower Valley Rd., Parkesburg
610-679-6161; McComseyBuilders.com

Garages, Custom Doors
Beechdale Woodworks
552A Beechdale Road, Bird-In-Hand
717-639-2529; BeechdaleWoodworks.com

Homestead Structures
901 Peters Rd., New Holland
877-272-7252; HomesteadStructures.com

Gardens, Lawns & Plants
Matlack Florist
210 N. Chester Rd., West Chester 
610-431-3077; MatlackFlorist.com

Mostardi Nursery
4033 West Chester Pk., Newtown Square 
610-356-8035; Mostardi.com

Heating & Air Conditioning
Sheller Energy
603 Montgomery Ave., West Chester
610-692-3388; ShellerOil.com

Precise Buildings

Keystone Custom Decks Matlack Florist

Local Experts Share 
Ideas on How to 
Transform Your 
Outdoor Space.

Outdoor
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Mountaintop Construction

Historic Preservation  
& Restoration Services
B&D Builders
34 S. Vintage Rd., Paradise
717-687-0292; BAndDBuilders.com

Dewson Construction Co.
484-983-3773; DewsonConstruction.com

King Construction Co.
525 Hollander Rd., New Holland
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

Mountaintop Construction
634 Springville Rd., New Holland
717-488-0012; MountaintopBuild.com

Precise Buildings
552 Beechdale Rd., Bird-In-Hand
717-768-3200; PreciseBuildings.com 

Thornbury Services
1256 Thornbury Rd., West Chester
610-793-2933; ThornburyServices.com 

Kitchens, Outdoor
Main Street Cabinet
5064 West Chester Pk., Newtown Square
610-325-5500; MainStreetCabinet.com
133 E. Main St., Moorestown, NJ
856-234-3400; MainStreetCabinet.com

Landscape Design
Arrowwood Landscape Design
739 Downingtown Pk., Unit 7, West Chester
484-880-5059; ArrowwoodLscpe.com

Shreiner Tree Care
334 S. Henderson Rd., King of Prussia
610-265-6004; ShreinerTreeCare.com

Shreiner Tree CareMostardi Nursery

Keystone Gun-Krete Concrete Lifting

Thornbury Services

McComsey BuildersBeechdale Woodwooks

Great Valley Awning & Pool Service

B&D Builders

Thornbury Services
1256 Thornbury Rd., West Chester
610-793-2933; ThornburyServices.com 

Masonry
Arrowwood Landscape Design
739 Downingtown Pk., Unit 7, West Chester
484-880-5059; ArrowwoodLscpe.com

Keystone Gun-Krete Concrete Lifting
4435 Oregon Pk., Ephrata
717-768-3641, opt. 3; KeystoneGun-Krete.com

Millwork
Beechdale Woodworks
552A Beechdale Road, Bird-In-Hand
717-639-2529; BeechdaleWoodworks.com

Roofing
Mountaintop Construction
634 Springville Rd., New Holland
717-488-0012; MountaintopBuild.com

Swimming Pools
Great Valley Awning & Pool Service
446 Lancaster Ave., Frazer
610-889-0711; GreatValleyPool.com

Keystone Custom Decks
158 Toddy Dr., East Earl
717-355-0592; KeystoneCustomDecks.com

Keystone Gun-Krete Concrete Lifting
4435 Oregon Pk., Ephrata
717-768-3641, opt. 3; KeystoneGun-Krete.com

Tree Care/Specialists
Shreiner Tree Care
334 S. Henderson Rd., King of Prussia
610-265-6004; ShreinerTreeCare.com ©
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